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UVI E R E Grand Prix International de la ville de La Louviére 2024
La Louviere, 27- - 28-4-2024

Event 6 Men, 100m Freestyle 11 years and older
27-04-2024 Startlist Prelim
GPIVLL 11-14 56.56 LUNAK Sebastian BEL 10-04-2016
GPIVLL 15+ 51.42 BORISAVLJEVIC Alexis BEL La Louviéere 04-05-2019
YB
Heat 1 of 13
2 FLANDROIT Hugo 13 BCSG NT
3 ASBEEK BRUSSE Nicolas 13 WN 1:41.42
4 ANDERLINI Alexis 12 ENLN 1:36.52
5 DELATTRE Naim 12 ENLN 1:40.33
6 BOUDOUR Yacine 12 BCSG NT
7 BUTTARELLI Paolo 13 SCR NT
Heat 2 of 13
1 MOTTISS Rayan 12 MOSAN 1.27.87
2 TERTEROQV Arsene 11  CNSW 1:26.40
3 CASSEREAU Gauthier 13 WN 1:25.93
4 ANSLOT Sacha 13  SCWR 1.23.21
5 BOULANGER Noe 11  ENLN 1:24.63
6 DE COSTER Theo 13 WN 1.26.21
7 ISTOC Anton 13 WN 1.27.47
8 YAZAG Anyel 13 MHN 1:28.95
Heat 3 of 13
1 ZUBIA LAWES Lander Aaron 11 WN 1:23.04
2 SZECEL Remi 10 ENLN 1.21.22
3 ROUSSEAU Simon 10 MHN 1:19.50
4 AERTS Lenn 13  SCWR 1:19.17
5 RORIF Nathanael 10 MHN 1:19.31
6 HAESEBROEK Alex 13 WN 1:19.81
7 KACHEBI Al 11  ENLN 1.22.01
8 BANU Alex 13 WN 1.23.21
Heat 4 of 13
1 SARKISIAN Arthur 11  CNBA 1:16.98
2 BUCHET Romain 11  AQUABLA 1:16.58
3 BRUNO Diego 12 AQUABLA 1:15.87
4 KHALED DELLA RIVA Theo 11  AQUABLA 1:14.48
5 DEHOUST Nolann 13 MHN 1:14.92
6 D'EUGENIO Andrea 12 MHN 1:16.11
7 PARENNIJ Tom 07 BCSG 1:16.85
8 BLAMPAIN Augustin 13 WN 1:17.88
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UVI E R E Grand Prix International de la ville de La Louviére 2024
La Louviere, 27- - 28-4-2024

Event 6, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 5 of 13

1 FONTAINE Mathis

2 AFALLAH Houdhayfa

3 LUYCKX Joey

4 AIESI Vasco

5 CHEN Tommy

6 AERTS Mads

7 VARVENNES Valentin
8 GABAS AVINO Nicolas

Heat 6 of 13

1 BLACKMAN Nelio

2 CARELLA Aleandro

3 WAUTERS Sacha

4 FERNANDEZ Romain

5 MANJON-GARCIA Aitor
6 D'EUGENIO Enzo

7 AUDEBOURG Owen

8 ZERAIDI Zakaria

Heat 7 of 13

1 JAUGNAU Baptiste

2 HERBINT Adrien

3 ID BOUFKER Idris

4 TOADERE Armin Stefan
5 MATHEW Jared

6 WERY Simon

7 DOLYAN Daniel

8 GLORIEUX Simeo

Heat 8 of 13

1 DELATTRE Shain

2 DUBRUNQUEZ Alexandre
3 TRUBBIA Alessio

4 MOLINA FUEYO Esteban
5 BAETS Ethan

6 ROTA BULO Enzo

7 MARCOUX Lens

8 MARCHOT Noe

10 ENLN
11 CNBA
10 WN

10 ENLN
11 MHN
11 SCWR
12 MHN
10 CNSW
0o W

09 BCSG
12 SCWR
11  NCH
09 AQUABLA
11 MHN
11 WN

13 SCC
07 ONS
08 BCSG
08 CCM
08 CCM
09 WN

09 NCH
10 CNBA
11 ENLN
10 ENLN
10 W

10 BCSG
12 WN

07 ESN
09 ONS
09 ESN
10 W

1:14.05
1:12.91
1:12.78
1:12.31
1:12.51
1:12.79
1:13.29
1:14.33

1:12.15
1:11.27
1:11.09
1:10.83
1:10.96
1:11.18
1:11.28
1:12.19

1:10.38
1:10.28
1:08.64
1:08.37
1:08.39
1:08.88
1:10.38
1:10.55

1:07.81
1:07.24
1:06.91
1:06.42
1:06.86
1:07.18
1:07.75
1:07.95
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UVI E R E Grand Prix International de la ville de La Louviére 2024
La Louviere, 27- - 28-4-2024

Event 6, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 9 of 13

1 SALAMONE Sacha 09
2 FALZONE Raphael 10
3 MURER Thimeo 09
4 HOES Tom Alexander 10
5 HENRY Lucas 09
6 MASAITIS Mantas 10
7 MAKA Nicolas 09
8 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Mathis 09
Heat 10 of 13
1 MAMBOUR Philippe 08
2 MUNARON Theo 08
3 ANKAERT Leon 08
4 SYLVIO Sacha 10
5 ZHU Samson 08
6 DUREZ Oliver 10
7 VANDENEDE Noah 06
8 ZAHARIE Matei 08
Heat 11 of 13
1 WATTIAUX Thomas 10
2 SALLMANN Tristan 06
3 DA SILVA E SA Filipe 06
4 MAGREMANNE Matteo 08
5 TOPBAG Sami 05
6 DIMA Francesco o7
7 MESTDAGT Arnaud 08
8 BONDAR Andrei 07
Heat 12 of 13
1 VAN SINTEJAN Romain 10
2 DORATIOTTO Tom 08
3 DI DONATO Flavio 09
4 PINGITORE llario 05
5 DA CONCEICAO SOUSA Luis - Gabriel 05
6 MORIAU Pierrick 07
7 CRAPANZANO Theo 06
8 SFAR Mehdi 08

NCH

ENLN
ENLN
MHN

NCH
AQUABLA
ESN
BCSG

SCR
ENLN
ENLN
ENLN
CNSW
ENLN
SCR
CNSN

MHN
WN
ENLN
WN
CNBA
ITA
ESN
CNSN

SCWR
FLIPPERS
ITA

ENLN
CNBA
CNSW
ESN
CNSW

1:05.06
1:05.03
1:04.87
1:03.89
1:04.78
1:04.88
1:05.05
1:05.49

1:02.65
1:01.94
1:01.08

59.93
1:00.99
1:01.84
1:02.46
1:03.53

59.26
58.08
57.15
556.32
56.25
57.50
58.85
59.53

58.98
58.06
56.86
55.04
56.17
57.35
58.57
59.52
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Event 6, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 13 of 13

1 CABO Esteban

2 DUFOND Nathan

3 SEYMOUR Felix

4 VATA Gjon

5 TURCANU Lorenzo

6 MACHALE Liam

7 EL MARGOUM Hatim
8 COQUILLAT Dorian

07
08
05
02
09
07
07
07

ENLN
ENLN
CNBA
CNBA
ITA
CNSW
CNSN
WN

58.93
57.84
56.68
54.68
56.09
57.28
58.46
590.42
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